
Eastern Suburban Football 1st Team All Conference
        Name      School Height Weight   Year
     Quarterback:

Ezra Stein Cambridge 6’ 200 Senior**
    Running Backs:

Bryce Frank Marshall 5’10” 180 Junior
Eugene Wolff Waterloo 6’ 185 Junior

    Wide Receivers:
Cole Denniston Marshall 5’11” 160 Junior**

Canon Siedschlag Marshall 6’2” 175 Junior
Tight End/Full Back:

Aiden Calderon Palmyra-Eagle 6’4” 240 Senior
Offensive Linemen:

Ryan Lund Cambridge 6’4” 300 Senior
Kelby Petersen Marshall 6’4” 245 Senior
Maximos Besl Waterloo 6’3” 235 Junior
Casey Webber Palmyra-Eagle 6’ 215 Senior
Devin Brooks Markesan 5’11” 160 Junior

Offensive Flex:
Caleb Jahnke Markesan 5’10” 170 Junior

2020 Eastern Suburban Football Conference
Offensive “Linemen” of the Year

Ryan Lund – Cambridge **

  2020 Eastern Suburban Football Conference                  
                  Offensive “Player of the Year”

Bryce Frank – Marshall **

Defensive Backs:
Cole Denniston Marshall 5’11” 160 Junior**
James Triggs Markesan 5’10” 170 Senior
Craig Ward Marshall 6’2” 170 Junior

Inside Linebackers:
Ezra Stein Cambridge 6’ 200 Senior**
Erik Ayala Marshall 6’ 195 Sophomore

Outside Linebacker:
Blaze Grams Markesan 5’9” 145 Senior**
Eugene Wolff Waterloo 6’ 185 Junior

Interior Defensive
Linemen:

Kelby Petersen Marshall 6’4” 245 Senior**
Ryan Lund Cambridge 6’4” 300 Senior

Defensive Ends:
Aiden Calderon Palmyra-Eagle 6’4” 240 Senior**

Luke Fiedorowicz Waterloo 6’1” 195 Junior
Defensive Flex:
Ryan Carpenter Palmyra-Eagle 6’3” 200 Senior



2020 Eastern Suburban Football Conference
Defensive “Lineman” of the Year

Kelby Peterson – Marshall**

2020 Eastern Suburban Football Conference
Defensive “Player of the Year”

Kelby Peterson – Marshall

Specialist:
Bryce Frank Marshall 5’10” 180 Junior**

Kicker:
Ezra Stein Cambridge 6’ 200 Senior**
Punter:

Aiden Calderon Palmyra-Eagle 6’4” 240 Senior

2020 Eastern Suburban Football Conference
“Athlete of the Year”
Ezra Stein - Cambridge

** - Denotes Unanimous Selection

2nd Team All Conference
Quarterback:
Craig Ward Marshall 6’2” 170 Junior

Running Backs:
Trey Colts Cambridge 5’8” 150 Junior

Levi Musselman Palmyra-Eagle 5’9” 145 Senior
Wide Receivers:

None
Tight End/Full Back:

Eli Stein Cambridge 6’3” 190 Junior
Offensive Linemen:
John Appenfeldt Dodgeland 6’4” 260 Junior
Tucker Tesdal Cambridge 6’ 200 Junior

Ben Palen Pardeeville 6’ 215 Junior
Reynol Limon Waterloo 5’10” 195 Senior

Offensive Flex:
Ty Westbury Pardeeville 5’9” 155 Senior

Defensive Backs:
Tyler Schommer Pardeeville 6’ 165 Senior

Canon Siedschlag Marshall 6’2” 175 Junior
Caden Brugger Dodgeland 5’10” 145 Junior

Inside Linebackers:
Trey Colts Cambridge 5’8” 150 Junior

Jordi Aguero Waterloo 5’6” 170 Senior
Outside Linebacker:

Bryce Frank Marshall 5’10” 180 Junior



Eli Stein Cambridge 6’3” 190 Junior
Tony Jrolf Palmyra-Eagle 6’ 200 Senior

Interior Defensive
Linemen:

Casey Webber Palmyra-Eagle 6’ 215 Senior
Davonte Holmes Marshall 6’ 220 Senior
Defensive Ends:
Brock Straks Markesan 6’ 160 Junior

John Appenfeldt Dodgeland 6’4” 260 Junior
Defensive Flex:
Caleb Jahnke Markesan 5’10” 170 Junior
Specialist:
Eli Stein Cambridge 6’3” 190 Junior
Punter:

Eugene Wolff Waterloo 6’ 185 Junior
Kicker:

Andrew Benzing Dodgeland 6’4” 165 Senior

Honorable Mention Selections
Quarterback:
Peter Freye Pardeeville 5’10” 175 Senior
Blake Huebner Waterloo 6’1” 165 Senior

Ryan Mast Markesan 5’7” 155 Sophomore
Running Back:
Devin Seth Pardeeville 5’11” 175 Junior

Defensive Back:
Jackson Christenson Waterloo 5’10” 155 Senior

Caleb Stoll Markesan 5’10” 150 Sophomore
Inside Linebacker:

Jacob Moody Cambridge 5’9” 170 Senior
Hayden Guenther Pardeeville 6’2” 200 Junior

Outside Linebacker:
Jace Christopherson Dodgeland 5’5” 150 Junior
Interior Defensive

Lineman:
Maximos Besl Waterloo 6’3” 235 Junior
Jonny Deuster Palmyra-Eagle 6’ 240 Senior
Louie White Dodgeland 5’11” 225 Junior
Specialist:
Eric Brahm Palmyra-Eagle 6’5” 190 Senior

Punter:
Andrew Benzing Dodgeland 6’4” 165 Senior
Hayden Guenther Pardeeville 6’2” 200 Junior

Bryce Frank Marshall 5’10” 180 Junior
Kicker:

Bryce Frank Marshall 5’10” 180 Junior



2020 Eastern Suburban Football Conference
“Head Coach of the Year”
Matt Kleinheinz - Marshall

2020 Eastern Suburban Football Conference
“Assistant Coach of the Year”

Joe Schneider - Marshall


